2023-25 RRI Decision Package - Equipment>$5000

Department

RRI-NDSP,MRCC
RRI- JRCC sewing
RRI- MRCC welding
RRI-NDSP furniture
RRI- JRCC sewing
RRI- commisary/whse
RRI- JRCC sewing
RRI- sign shop

RRI- NDSP metal
RRI- sandbagging, whse
RRI- JRCC sewing
RRI-NDSP furniture
RRI-NDSP metal
RRI

RRI- sign shop

RRI- NDSP metal
RRI-NDSP furniture
RRI-JRCC Sewing
RRI- JRCC sewing
RRI-sign shop
RRI-NDSP furniture
RRI- NDSP metal
RRI- NDSP metal
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Amount

50,000.00
10,000.00
18,000.00
200,000.00
10,000.00
70,000.00
8,000.00
30,000.00
90,000.00
150,000.00
6,000.00
100,000.00
42,000.00
100,000.00
250,000.00
300,000.00
130,000.00
40,000.00
300,000.00
50,000.00
40,000.00
15,000.00
10,000.00

2,019,000.00

Description

Welding Units - gty 5

Big Joe Forklift

Chop Saw- qty 3

CNC Router 5'x12 Table
Coverstitch Machine

Enclosed Commissary Trailer 48"
Juki Double Needle Sewing Machine
Latex Printer

Retooling License Plate Blanking Die
Skid Steer-qty 2

Tagless Sizing Machine

Dust Collector

Forklift

Ground Work/Landscaping
Hydrostipper

Powder Coat Painting System
Wide Belt Sander

Air Compressor

Automated Cutting Table

CO2 Laser Engraver

Sliding Table Saw

Tube and Pipe Notcher

Tube Bender Dies
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